Jun 23 2024 (01:10) India Rail Info 1

Jogbani - Siliguri Town Intercity Express/15723 - Exp - NFR
JBN/Jogbani to TKG/Thakurganj
5h 20m - 255 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |(JBN [Jogbani 05:40 0 |1 0 61 |66 |[NFR
2 FBG |ForbesganjJunction 05:53 05:55 2m |0 |1 13 |73 |60 [NFR
3 |ARR |Arariya 06:15 06:17 2m |0 |1 38 |77 NFR
4  |PRNA |Purnea Junction 06:50 06:52 2m (1 |1 80 [35 (44 |NFR
5 KIR Katihar Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 1 108 |58 |32 |NFR
6 [SRI Salmari 08:20 08:22 2m |0 |1 137 |32 NFR
7 BOE |Barsoi junction 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |1 147 (62 (34 |NFR
8 DLK |Dalkhola 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |1 176 |61 |43 |[NFR
9 |KNE |KishanGanj 09:40 09:42 2m 1 205 (38 [53 |NFR
10 [AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |10:30 10:32 2m [0 |1 235 [43 |66 |NFR
11 |TKG |Thakurganj 11:00 11:02 2m (0 |1 255 |48 (71 |NFR
12 |BORA |Bagdogra 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |1 301 |22 [133 |NFR
13 |SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 12:30 12:35 5m |0 |1 311 |3 119 [NFR
14 |SGUT |Siliguri Town 13:30 0 I 314 |- 120 [NFR

Jun 23 2024 (01:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



